
MICRONEEDLING

This is an advanced treatment for skin 
rejuvenation, Collagen induction fine lines 
and wrinkles, scarring and stretchmarks.

Skin Rejuvenation
Full Face & Neck
Scars & Stretchmarks

T
 r
.

£60
£125

from £45

T
 r
.

45 min
90 min

COLLAGEN LIFT FACE & BODY 

Collagen Lift remodels, tones and builds, 
rejuvenating and tightening skin plus acts 
on cellulite.

Patch Test
Targeted Area
Face & Neck Lift & Sculpt
Cellulite & Body Sculpt

 

 

£10
£38
£69
£79

NON-SURGICAL FACE & BODY LIFT

ICON Refine & Lift £4345 min

DERMAPLANING &
MICRODREMABRASION

These are all forms of exfoliating and deep 
cleansing facials, suitable for most skin 
types and concerns.

Deluxe Dermaplaning
Deluxe Dermaplaning
with LED light
Express Dermabrasion
Deluxe Dermabrasion
LED & Dermabrasion

 
 

£42
£51

£39
£49
£57

 
 

45 min
60 min

45 min
60 min
75 min

DERMALUX LED THERAPY 

Painless, non-invasive procedure can help 
treat a number of skin concerns.

Dermalux Facial
Body Treatment
Pain Relief Treatment
LED Add-on to any facial

 

£45
£45
£45
£20

 

45 min
45 min
45 min

WHERE SKIN REVIVAL STARTS

RELAX & RETREAT

Our treatments are designed to promote 
relaxation, health and wellness topped off 
with a little bit of indulgence. We use the 
Natural Spa Factory products which 
contain botanically sourced ingredients 
taken from nature including herbs, plants 
and flowers. All their products are unisex, 
making our treatments suitable for all.

Melt Away Candle
Full Body Massage

Illuminate Facial

Sweet Orange & Argan
Body Polish 

Chocolate Cocoa Bean
Self Heating Wrap

 
 
 
 
 

£53

£53

£45
 

£55

 
 
 
 
 

60 min

60 min

45 min
 

45 min

RITUALS

Signature Ritual
Melt Away full body massage & Illuminate Facial

Body Indulgence
inc. Chocolate & Cocoa Bean self heating wrap

Body Revive
inc. Melt Away back massage & Sweet Orange 
body polish

Relax & Retreat Ritual
inc. Melt Away back massage & 30 minute 
Illumiate Facial

£100

£75

£75

 

£50

120 min

90 min

60 min

 

60 min

JANE IREDALE
THE SKINCARE MAKE-UP

Base Application
Make-up Consultation
Make-up Lesson
Special Occasion Make-up

£5
£30
£30

POA

Cancellation of appointments with less 
than 24 hours notice will result in a 50% 
cancellation fee and may be added to your 
next appointment. Failure to turn up for 
an appointment without prior notice will 
result in a full charge cancellation fee. This 
applies to pre-paid courses and vouchers.

01935 479808 | retreatyeovil.co.uk



*£20 paid is redeemable against two or more 
products or your next facial. For a full list of our 
Environ Facials, please visit our website and 
discuss with your therapist.

**You must have been using Environ Skincare 
for a minimum of three weeks before having 
Cool Peels - Please discuss with your therapist.

WAXING

Eyebrows
Lip or Chin
Lip & Chin
Full Face
Underarms
Standard Bikini
Extended Bikini
Half Leg
Half Leg & UArm or Bikini
Half Leg, UArm & Bikini
Full Leg
Full Leg & UArm or Bikini
Full Leg, UArm & Bikini
Forearm

Please note that the Bikini stated in above 
packages is a Standard or Extended only. 
Female Intimate Waxing available:

Brazilian
Hollywood

STANDARD / HOT WAX

£11 / £12.50
£11 / £12.50
£19 / £21.50
na / £30.50

£11 / 13.50
£12.50 / £14.50

£16 / £18
£21 / na

£28.50 / na
£35 / na

£28.50 / na
£36 / na
£40 / na

£17.50 / £20

na / £28
na / £28

THREADING

Eyebrows
Lip
Chin
Lip & Chin

£13
£10.50
£10.50
£19.50

EYE TREATMENTS

A patch test must be carried out 48 hours 
minimum prior to your appointment.

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint & Wax
Eyebrow Tint & Thread
Eyelash Tint & Wax
Eyelash Tint & brow Tint
Eyelash & brow Tint & Wax
Classic Lash Extension
Infills
Entension Removal
Lash Bomb Lash Lift

£12
£14

£21.50
£22

£21.50
£24

£28.50
£60

from £28
from £15

£45

HAND & FOOT TREATMENTS

Manicure & Pedicure
Luxury Manicure
Luxury Pedicure
Luxury Manicure & Pedicure
File & Shellac - Hands & Feet 
Shellac Manicure
Shellac Pedicure
Shellac Manicure & Pedicure
Removal & Reapplication
Removal & Rebalance
French Varnish
IBX Nail Repair Stand Alone
IBX Under Shellac
IBX Course of six
Callus Peel Stand Alone
Callus Peel Add On
Nail Art

£50
£29

£32.50
£53
£22
£32

£37.50
£60
£30

£14.50
£3

£14
£8.50

£70
£20
£10

from £2

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

Back, Neck & Shoulder
Back, Neck, Shoulder & Scalp
Back, Neck, Shoulder & Leg
Full Body
De-stress Face & Scalp
Lava Shell Back Massage
Lava Shell Full Body
Pregnancy Back Massage
Pregnancy Full Body

£32
£40
£40
£47
£33
£34

£57.50
£30
£60

MENS GROOMING

Back Wax
Chest Wax
Chest & Abdomen Wax
Eyebrow Wax
Cleansing Back Treatment
Men’s Nail Treatment
Men’s Foot Treatment

£25
£20
£27
£11

£37
£19
£19

ENVIRON COOL PEELS**

Environ's unique Cool Peel technology is a 
non-invasive, intelligent skin renewal 
system developed by Dr. Des Fernandes, to 
safely and effectively help refine, revive 
and brighten skin. Experience a real, 
lasting difference to skin through beautiful 
science. Please note, some Cool Peels 
require you to be on Vitamin A for 3 wks 
prior to treatment. More information can 
be found on our website.

Youth Renew 
Assists with reducing the appearance of 
premature ageing, fine lines, sun-damage and 
an uneven skin complexion.

Moisture Boost
Designed to gently buff the skin's surface with 
a focus on revitalising dry, tired-looking skin, 
revealing a healthy-looking glow.

Deep Cleansing
Classic deep cleanse facial. Deep cleansing the 
skin is gentle in exfoliating the skin's surface, 
yet effective in purifying the appearance of skin. 

Bright Recovery
Assists with reducing the appearance of 
premature ageing, fine lines & uneven toned
skin as a result of excessive sun exposure.

Blemish Control
Management of blemish prone, distressed skin, 
by purifying, cleansing and assisting to unclog 
pores and dissolve impurities.

Vibrant Vitamin C
Concentrated Vitamin C infused peel, freshly 
mixed before application. Excellent choice for 
sun-damaged, pigmented and mature skins.

Deep Cleansing
Helps soften appearance of fine lines, sun 
damage & sagging skin with Environ's peptide 
& vitamin packed facial.

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£65

 

£65

 
 

£65

 
 

£65

£65

 
 

£65

 

£65

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

60 min

 

60 min

 
 

60 min

 
 

60 min

60 min

 
 

45 min

 

60 min

ENVIRON ELECTRO-SONIC FACIALS

Low frequency sonophoresis, together 
with pulsed iontophoresis in combination 
with a range of Environ skincare products, 
help deliver more of what the skin needs, 
where it needs it most; making a real 
difference to your skin. More information 
can be found on our website.

Skincare Consultation
Perfect opportunity to discuss your skin in a 
private, professional & friendly environment. 
This can be carried out online.

Youth Reset
Helps soften appearance of fine lines, sun- 
damage & sagging skin with Environ's peptide 
& vitamin packed facial.

Moisture Boost
Helps reduce appearance of fine lines caused 
by dehydration and increases plumpness of 
deeper layers of the skin.

Comfort Calm
Ideal for sensitive, irritated skin. A powerful 
combination of smart ingredients, leaving the 
skin feeling soothed with a healthy radiance.

Radiance Reveal 
A targeted solution for sun-damaged and 
pigmented skin. Boosts skin with a 
combination of ingredients, results in flawless, 
radiant skin.

Focus-on Frown
Helps soften appearance of fine lines, sun 
damage & sagging skin with Environ's peptide 
& vitamin packed facial.

Focus-on Eye
Combines Environ's powerful peptide 
complexes with Hyaluronic Acid, ensuring a 
refreshed, hydrated & youthful appearance.

Focus-on Texture
Combination of the 3 Environ technologies; 
Dual Electro-Sonic, Cool Peel & Micro Perfusion 
to improve the appearance of mild scarring.

Focus-on Even Tone
Combination of vitamins A, C & AHA lightening 
the appearance of pigmented marks resulting 
in a more even-toned, brighter complexion.

Prescriptive Skin Rehab
Individually tailored to your skins needs

£20*

 

£54/£70

 
 

£52/£68

 

£52/£68

 

£52/£68 

 
 
 

£42

 
 

£42

 
 

£42

 

£42

£98

45 min

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

30 min

 
 

30 min

 
 

30 min

 

30 min

90 min

 

60/90 min

 
 

60/90 min

 

60/90 min

 

60/90 min 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 




