MICRONEEDLING

This is an advanced treatment for skift rejuvenation, Collagen induction fime lines and wrinkles, scarring and stretchmarks.

Skin Rejuvenation	45 min £60
Full Face & Neck	90 min £125
Scars & Stretchmarks	from £45

COLLAGEN LIFT FACE & BODY

Collagen Lift remodels, tones and builds, rejuvenating and tightening skin plus acts on cellulite.

Patch Test	£10
Targeted Area	£38
Face & Neck Lift & Sculpt	£69
Cellulite & Body Sculpt	£79

NON-SURGICAL FACE & BODY LIFT

ICON Refine	& Lift	45 min	£43

DERMAPLANING & MICRODREMABRASION

These are all forms of exfoliating and deep cleansing facials, suitable for most skin types and concerns.

Deluxe Dermaplaning	45 min	£42
Deluxe Dermaplaning with LED light	60 min	£51
European Democratica		670
Express Dermabrasion	45 min	£39
Deluxe Dermabrasion		

DERMALUX LED THERAPY

Painless, non-invasive procedure can help treat a number of skin concerns.

Dermalux Facial	45 min	£45
Body Treatment	45 min	£45
Pain Relief Treatment	45 min	£45
LED Add-on to any facia		£20

RELAX & RETREAT

Our treatments are designed to promote relaxation, health and wellness topped off with a little bit of indulgence. We use the Natural Spa Factory products which contain botanically sourced ingredients taken from nature including herbs, plants and flowers. All their products are unisex, making our treatments suitable for all.

Melt Away Candle Full Body Massage	60 min	£53
Illuminate Facial	60 min	£53
Sweet Orange & Argan Body Polish	45 min	£45
Chocolate Cocoa Bean	45 min	£55

RITUALS

Self Heating Wrap

Signature Ritual	120 min	£100
Melt Away full body massage &	& Illuminate	Facial
Body Indulgence	90 min	£75
inc. Chocolate & Cocoa Bean s	elf heating v	vrap
Body Revive	60 min	£75
inc. Melt Away back massage body polish	& Sweet Ora	nge
Relax & Retreat Ritual	60 min	£50

inc. Melt Away back massage & 30 minute Illumiate Facial

JANE IREDALE THE SKINCARE MAKE-UP

Base Application	£5
Make-up Consultation	£30
Make-up Lesson	£30
Special Occasion Make-up	POA

Cancellation of appointments with less than 24 hours notice will result in a 50% cancellation fee and may be added to your next appointment. Failure to turn up for an appointment without prior notice will result in a full charge cancellation fee. This applies to pre-paid courses and vouchers.

Retreat

WHERE SKIN REVIVAL STARTS 01935 479808 | retreatyeovil.co.uk O f

STANDARD / HOT WAX WAXING

HAND	& FOOT	TREATMENTS
------	--------	------------

Manicure & Pedicure

Callus Peel Stand Alone

Nail Art

	,
Eyebrows	£11 / £12.50
Lip or Chin	£11 / £12.50
Lip & Chin	£19 / £21.50
Full Face	na / £30.50
Underarms	£11 / 13.50
Standard Bikini 🗧	12.50 / £14.50
Extended Bikini	£16/£18
Half Leg	£21 / na
Half Leg & UArm or Bikin	i £28.50/na
Half Leg, UArm & Bikini	£35/na
Full Leg	£28.50 / na
Full Leg & UArm or Bikini	£36/na
Full Leg, UArm & Bikini	£40/na
Forearm	£17.50 / £20

Please note that the Bikini stated in above packages is a Standard or Extended only. Female Intimate Waxing available:

Brazilian	na / £28
Hollywood	na / £28

EYE TREATMENTS

A patch test must be carried out 48 hours minimum prior to your appointment.

Eyebrow Tint	£12
Eyelash Tint	£14
Eyebrow Tint & Wax	£21.50
Eyebrow Tint & Thread	£22
Eyelash Tint & Wax	£21.50
Eyelash Tint & brow Tint	£24
Eyelash & brow Tint & Wax	£28.50
Classic Lash Extension	£60
Infills	from £28
Entension Removal	from £15
Lash Bomb Lash Lift	£45

THREADING

Eyebrows	£13
Lip	£10.50
Chin	£10.50
Lip & Chin	£19.50

Luxury Manicure £29 Luxurv Pedicure $f_{32.50}$ Luxury Manicure & Pedicure £53 £22 File & Shellac - Hands & Feet Shellac Manicure £32 £37.50 Shellac Pedicure Shellac Manicure & Pedicure £60 **Removal & Reapplication** £30 Removal & Rebalance £14.50 French Varnish £3 IBX Nail Repair Stand Alone £14 £8.50 **IBX Under Shellac** IBX Course of six £70

£50

£20

£10 Callus Peel Add On from £2

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

Back, Neck & Shoulder	£32
Back, Neck, Shoulder & Scalp	£40
Back, Neck, Shoulder & Leg	£40
Full Body	£47
De-stress Face & Scalp	£33
Lava Shell Back Massage	£34
Lava Shell Full Body	£57.50
Pregnancy Back Massage	£30
Pregnancy Full Body	£60

MENS GROOMING

Back Wax	£25
Chest Wax	£20
Chest & Abdomen Wax	£27
Eyebrow Wax	£11
Cleansing Back Treatment	£37
Men's Nail Treatment	£19
Men's Foot Treatment	£19

ENVIRON ELECTRO-SONIC FACIALS

Low frequency sonophoresis, together with pulsed iontophoresis in combination with a range of Environ skincare products, help deliver more of what the skin needs, where it needs it most; making a real difference to your skin. More information can be found on our website.

Skincare Consultation 45 min £20*

Perfect opportunity to discuss your skin in a private, professional & friendly environment. This can be carried out online.

Youth Reset 60/90 min £54/£70

Helps soften appearance of fine lines, sundamage & sagging skin with Environ's peptide & vitamin packed facial.

Moisture Boost 60/90 min £52/£68

Helps reduce appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration and increases plumpness of deeper layers of the skin.

Comfort Calm 60/90 min £52/£68

Ideal for sensitive, irritated skin. A powerful combination of smart ingredients, leaving the skin feeling soothed with a healthy radiance.

Radiance Reveal 60/90 min £52/£68

A targeted solution for sun-damaged and pigmented skin. Boosts skin with a combination of ingredients, results in flawless, radiant skin

Focus-on Frown 30 min **F42**

Helps soften appearance of fine lines, sun damage & sagging skin with Environ's peptide & vitamin packed facial.

Focus-on Eve

Combines Environ's powerful peptide complexes with Hvaluronic Acid, ensuring a refreshed, hydrated & youthful appearance.

Focus-on Texture 30 min £42

30 min **£42**

Combination of the 3 Environ technologies; Dual Electro-Sonic, Cool Peel & Micro Perfusion to improve the appearance of mild scarring.

Focus-on Even Tone 30 min **F42**

Combination of vitamins A, C & AHA lightening the appearance of pigmented marks resulting in a more even-toned, brighter complexion.

Prescriptive Skin Rehab 90 min £98 Individually tailored to your skins needs

ENVIRON COOL PEELS**

Environ's unique Cool Peel technology is a non-invasive, intelligent skin renewal system developed by Dr. Des Fernandes, to safely and effectively help refine, revive and brighten skin. Experience a real, lasting difference to skin through beautiful science. Please note, some Cool Peels require you to be on Vitamin A for 3 wks prior to treatment. More information can be found on our website.

Youth Renew 60 min **£65**

Assists with reducing the appearance of premature ageing, fine lines, sun-damage and an uneven skin complexion.

60 min **£65**

Designed to gently buff the skin's surface with a focus on revitalising drv. tired-looking skin. revealing a healthy-looking glow.

Deep Cleansing 60 min **f65**

Classic deep cleanse facial. Deep cleansing the skin is gentle in exfoliating the skin's surface, yet effective in purifying the appearance of skin.

Bright Recovery

Moisture Boost

60 min £65 Assists with reducing the appearance of

premature ageing, fine lines & uneven toned skin as a result of excessive sun exposure.

Blemish Control

Management of blemish prone, distressed skin, by purifying, cleansing and assisting to unclog pores and dissolve impurities.

Vibrant Vitamin C. 45 min **f65**

Concentrated Vitamin C infused peel, freshly mixed before application. Excellent choice for sun-damaged, pigmented and mature skins.

Deep Cleansing

60 min **£65**

60 min £65

Helps soften appearance of fine lines, sun damage & sagging skin with Environ's peptide & vitamin packed facial.

*£20 paid is redeemable against two or more products or your next facial. For a full list of our Environ Facials, please visit our website and discuss with your therapist.

**You must have been using Environ Skincare for a minimum of three weeks before having Cool Peels - Please discuss with your therapist.